CHDC Series - Sanitary In-Line Filter Housings
Sanitary In-Line Filter Housings are the ideal choice when the application cal-
ls for a compact and cost-effective design. Suitable for filtration of liquids and
gases. Uses a convenient clamp body closure and drain/vent ports.
Features
• Ultra-high degree of polishing: Internal: Ra ≤ 0.3μm; External: Ra ≤ 0.4μm
• Meets GMP standards with smooth crevice-free welding and sanitary design.
• Excellent cleanability & liquid drainage.

（mm）
Dimensions (mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series Connection Shell Material Length Seal Material Surface Finish
(internal)
Surface Finish
(external)
Q = 226 / Fin
P = 222 / Fin
T = 226 / Flat
M = 222 / Flat
J=304
K=316L
05 = 5"
10 = 10"
20 = 20"
30 = 30"
40 = 40"
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
V=FKM
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
CHDC=Sanitary In-Line
Filter Housing
Eg.=>CHDCQJ0105T25SEEY
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series Connection Shell
Material Qty. Length Inlet&Outlet Seal
Material
Surface Finish
(internal)
Surface Finish
(external)
Design
Pressure
01=1 T25=TCDN25
B25=ASME-BPE
DN25F25=Flange DN25
Y=1.0Mpa
H L
5’’ 238 288
10’’ 368 418